Meraki MX Cloud-Managed
Security and SD-WAN
MX FAMILY DATASHEET
Overview
The Cisco Meraki MX is a multifunctional security and SD-WAN enterprise
appliance with a wide set of capabilities to address multiple use cases—from an
all-in-one device. Organizations of all sizes and across all industries rely on the
MX to deliver secure connectivity to hub locations or multicloud environments, as

The	Meraki	MX250	and	MX450	models	support
pluggable	optics	for	high-speed	backbone	connections
between	wiring	closets	or	to	aggregation	switches.
Meraki	offers	several	standards-based	Gigabit	and	10
Gigabit	pluggable	modules.	Each	appliance	has	also
been	tested	for	compatibility	with	several	third-party
modules.
17MX FAMILY DATASHEET
Accessories/SFP transceivers
Supported	Cisco	Meraki	accessory	modules
Model Description
MA-SFP-1GB-SX Cisco	Meraki	1	GbE	SFP	SX	Fiber	Module	(1000BASE-SX,	range:	550	m)	for	MX75,	MX85,	MX95,
MX105,	MX250,	MX450
MA-SFP-1GB-TX Cisco	Meraki	1	GbE	RJ45	Copper	Module	(1000BASE-T	for	twisted	pair)	for	MX75,	MX85,	MX95,
MX105,	MX250,	MX450
MA-SFP-10GB-SR Cisco	Meraki	10	GbE	Twinax	Cable	with	SFP+	Connectors	(10GSFP+Cu,	range:	1	m)	for	MX95,
MX105,	MX250,	MX450
MA-CBL-TA-1M Cisco	Meraki	10	GbE	Twinax	Cable	with	SFP+	Connectors	(10GSFP+Cu,	range:	3	m)	for	MX95,
MX105,	MX250,	MX450
MA-CBL-TA-3M Cisco	Meraki	10	GbE	Twinax	Cable	with	SFP+	Connectors	(10GSFP+Cu,	range:	3m)	for	MX95,
MX105,	MX250,	MX450
MA-PWR-30WAC Replacement	Power	Adapter	(30W)	for	MX67,	MX67W,	MX67C
MA-PWR-100WAC Replacement	Power	Adapter	(100W)	for	MX68,	MX68W,	MX68CW
MA-PWR-100WAC-A Replacement	Power	Adapter	(100W)	for	MX75
MA-PWR-150WAC Meraki	MX105	Power	Supply	Unit	(PSU)
MA-PWR-250WAC Meraki	MX250/MX450	Power	Supply	Unit	(PSU)
MA-FAN-18K Meraki	18K	RPM	System	Fan	for	MX105,	MX250	and	MX450
MA-ANT-MX One	pair	of	external	dual-band	dipole	antennas	(connector	type:	RP-SMA)	for	MX67W,	or	MX68W
Power cables
1x	power	cable	required	for	each	MX;	2x	power
cables	required	for	MX105,	MX250	and	MX450.	For